
Main Dishes with Fish: Adventure Food Pasta al Salmone
 

Adventure Food Pasta al Salmone

  

Pasta Salmon 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price 
7,95 €

7,95 €

Ask a question about this product 

ManufacturerAdventure Food 

Description 

Pasta Salmon

Ingredients: 55% pasta (wheat), milk powder, coconut oil, 7% salmon, potato starch, palm oil, 4% tomato, broth (soy protein, salt,
glucose syrup, sunflower oil), onion, 2% peas, 0.71% basil, 0.09% pepper, zucchini, garlic
Allergy Info: Gluten, fish, soya, milk. May contain traces of: peanuts, nuts.
Net Weight: 142 g
Storage Life: 48 months

Nutrition Value per 100g:

 unprepared prepared
Energy 420 kcal (1757 kJ) 111 kcal (461 kJ)
Carbohydrtaes
- of which sugar

54.8 g
6.9 g

14.4 g
1.8 g

Protein 15.3 g 4.0 g
Fatt
- of which saturated

15.5 g
9.8 g

4.1 g
2.6 g

Salt 1.6 g 0.4 g
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